PV weidinger

Solder fume extraction unit MG 140

« Extraction unit for use at up to 2 workstations

- Variable volume flow setting

« Electronic filter control with alarm function

« Switchable power supply 100 - 240 V, for worldwide use in all voltage networks

« 4 castors for flexible use

- Large gas filter volume

« 3-stage filter system

« Quick and easy installation

« The MG 140 extraction unit is ideally suited for applications with a high demand for gas
and particle filtration, such as soldering, adhesives and surface extraction. The mobile unit
allows easy switching between different workstations. With an optional remote control, the
turbine speed and the alarm function can be set in a user-friendly way.
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model

manufacturer

manufacturer item number

length

width

height

order unit
content unit
frequency
power
voltage
vacuum max
noise level
volume flow max

ESD safe

PPV weidinger

145-1000-ESD
WELLER
145-1000-ESDN
350 mm

335 mm

655 mm

1 piece

1 piece

50/60 Hz

100 W

230V

2300 Pa

50 dBA

140 m3/h

yes

Products for the electronic industry
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