

Solder fume extraction unit MG 140



- Extraction unit for use at up to 2 workstations
- Variable volume flow setting
- Electronic filter control with alarm function
- Switchable power supply 100 240 V, for worldwide use in all voltage networks
- 4 castors for flexible use
- Large gas filter volume
- 3-stage filter system
- Quick and easy installation

• The MG 140 extraction unit is ideally suited for applications with a high demand for gas and particle filtration, such as soldering, adhesives and surface extraction. The mobile unit allows easy switching between different workstations. With an optional remote control, the turbine speed and the alarm function can be set in a user-friendly way.

item number

WL37005

Products for the electronic industry





model	145-1000-ESD
manufacturer	WELLER
manufacturer item number	145-1000-ESDN
length	350 mm
width	335 mm
height	655 mm
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
frequency	50/60 Hz
power	100 W
voltage	230 V
vacuum max	2300 Pa
noise level	50 dBA
volume flow max	140 m ³ /h
ESD safe	yes

Products for the electronic industry

